
 

Making bike riding easy for everyone 
 

Freecall: 1800 639 634 
bicyclenetwork.com.au 

 
 

 

ELECTORATE EMAIL FACEBOOK PAGE 

   

BRADDON   
 
Liberals   
Jeremy Rockliff  jeremy.rockliff@dpac.tas.gov.au  jeremyrockliff 

Adam Brooks adam.brooks@dpac.tas.gov.au  AdamBrooksMP 

Roger Jaensch roger.jaensch@parliament.tas.gov.au  jaenschMP 

Joan Rylah joan.rylah@dpac.tas.gov.au  JoanRylah4Braddon 

Felix Ellis felix.ellis@tas.liberal.org.au  felixforbraddon 

Labor   
Shane Broad shane.broad@parliament.tas.gov.au  Broad4Braddon 

Thembe Bulle bulle4braddon1st@gmail.com  bulle4braddon1st 

Anita Dow anitadowbraddon@gmail.com  anitadowbraddon 

Danielle Kidd kidd4braddon@gmail.com  Danielle Kidd, Labor for Braddon 

Wayne Roberts wayne.roberts7310@gmail.com  WayneRobertsLabor 

Greens   
Scott Jordan jordanclan@gotalk.net.au  scottjordanforbraddon 

Sally O'Wheel xx xx 

Julie Norbury xx xx 

Tom Kingston xx xx 
Jacqui Lambie 
Network   
Roslyn Flanagan Roz@lambienetwork.com.au  xx 
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Rodney Flowers Rodney@lambienetwork.com.au  xx 

Timothy Lovell Tim@lambienetwork.com.au  xx 

Colin Smith col@lambienetwork.com.au  xx 

Gina Timms Gina@lambienetwork.com.au  ginatimmsjln 
Shooters, Fishers 
and Farmers   
Brett Neal bneal@sff.net.au  xx 

 
 
 
 
 
Authorised by Alison Hetherington, Bicycle Network, 210 Collins Street, Hobart 
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